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1,10 m 22 de Julio de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
MALPICA DO SOBERON
PEGULLAL MORO, Natalia
1 KANNAN / SHALOM TANGO 86120 CLAUDIO TURIEL 234104 ES
X REY DE DIAMANTES / DE PAZ / GRANXA
2006 / CASTANA / CDE PEGULLAL
SARIA DE LAMADRID SUAF}EﬁnZEREZ’
SPARTACUS / URMA DE MARIO IESUS
2 LAMADRID X URBAIN DU 163589 ) 1773 ES
GONZALEZ GARCIA
MONNAI / 2013 / NEGRA /
/ MARIO GONZALEZ
CDE
GARCIA
RAI ELLE BARELIERE Z MAESTRE
3 RAI DE COEUR / 120645 ARMADA, lgor 37766 ES
ANA FERNANDEZ
KAUDINIERE /2012 /
- ALVAREZ / NONE
CASTANA / ZANG
NINA BISQUET BVD i
GONZALEZ
ZWARTBLESHOEVE
BISQUET BfLO?J VD BARROS, Ari
131305 JOAQUIN LUACES 2704 ES
MISPELAERE / HAILEY-B X
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
CHARRO 5 /2013 /
~ NONE
CASTANA / BWP
ASTARO DE PRAVIA MENENDEZ
ACTION BREAKER / GARCIA, Laura
5 CATALINA DE PRAVIA X 138932 JACOBO PALAU 207256 ES
CHIN CHIN / 2010/ GARCIA / Y.DE
CASTANA / CDE PRAVIA
UPPY QUEEN DE OLID BARCENILLA
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS / MARTIN, Beatriz
6 FEMME FATALE X 129559 ATRA SERVICIOS 249260 ES
INDORADO / 2013 / AGRICOLAS S.L/
ALAZANA / CDE Y.VALLE DE OLID
MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
RITA Carlos
7 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 126469 JONATHAN 18872 ES
CASTANA / NONE CASTANEDA
FERNANDEZ /
NONE
RONALDO DES CASTELLO
MATINES VICARIO, Laura
8 DANDY DU MARAIS 11 / 127246 LAURA CASTELLO 156251 ES
DECIBELE DES LOGES / VICARIO / LOIC

2005 / CASTANA / SF HELIAS



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MIKA DE QUIJAS
CENTAUER Z / ECLIPSE DU
LEY X EQUUS D'OLYMPE /
2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

EVITA VAN HET
VARENHOF
CODEX 210230992 /
LUCIA VAN HET
VARENHOF /2004 /
TORDA / BWP

10

KARA MQ
JARNAC / KALINKA DE
OLID X GERVANTUS / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

11

ZERO ZERO BK
OJALA 1/ QUINTA VAN DE
STUIVER X RANDEL Z /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

12

OPERA STATINA
KOOIHUSTER TEAKE /
KRYSHNI DE MONTMAIN /
2002 / NEGRA / SF

13

DOLLAR MARQ
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE /
OMIRA / 2005 / CASTANA
/ WESTF

14

ELITEA DE CASTILLA

CASSANDER C/ LAURA X

LATIDELO / 2011 / TORDA
/ CDE

15

HEY PAUL
16 NONE / NONE /2003 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

CARLTON DU BREUIL
z
17 FELTON DU MONT / IXIA
DE RERE X PERSAN I/
2009 / TORDA / ZANG

CALCETINES
18 NONE / NONE / 2002 /
NEGRA / NONE

CHEBELL C
CHEPETTO C / ISABELL X
COR DE LA BRYERE / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

19

L.A.C.

143394

44725

125917

143152

91887

134118

113014

55784

112840

40402

112391

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARANGO
LASAOQSA, José
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / Y.DE QUIJAS

L.D.N.

17422

VARELA DE
LEON, Marfa
JESUS VARELA
BELLIDO / NONE

37950

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
ELINE BANDIN VAN
LOON / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

ARGUELLES
GUARDADO,
Paula
PAULA ARGUELLES
GUARDADO /
PEDRO BECA

PALMERO
LLORENS,
Moénica
PATRICIA LLORENS
FOLGADO / NONE

BANDIN VAN

LOON, Eline
GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ

ALONSO / NONE

PERROTE
FERNANDEZ,
Yohanna
AGRO EQUIPAL
2014 S.L / AGRO
EQUIPAL 2014 S.L

DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ,
Daniela
DANIELA DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

220538

292660

160349

154215

214029

156850

CABEZUDO
ARES, Maria
MIKEL CABEZUDO
/ MIKEL CABEZUDO

36344

SAN MARTIN
SETIEN, Lucia
JAIME SUAREZ
PEREZ / NONE

VARELA RICHI,
Leticia
CLAUDIA

QUINTANA REYES /

Y.CAMPOS

203243

197350

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOUCHKO DU LYS
NORTON D EOLE /
NOUCHKA DU LYS / 2013 /
CASTANA / SF

AGRIPINA
VOLTIBERO / POTROS'S
LOVERS X ELVIS AMOR /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

ZAMARANO Z
ZACHAROV TN / TANAGRA
H X CALVADOS / 2013/
CASTANA / ZANG

ADAL-KEMAL
CABARETO / ADAL-
URRACA /1998 / TORDA /
P.R.A.

BRAVIS SQ
SPARTACUS / POMARADA
SOFELGUERA /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

CORTIS DE NYZE Z
CAYADO / MISSY BLUE DE
NYZE Z X MISTER BLUE /

2013/ TORDA / ZANG

L.A.C.

130851

119546

128128

17598

120206

127403

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVARADO
PARDI, Patricia
Elena
PATRICIA
ALVARADO /
DANIEL LABORDE

GUZMAN
FERNANDEZ,
Sara
ALEJANDRO
ALVAREZ-
CONTRERAS DIAZ /
JOSE MANUEL
BUZNEGO VEGA

GUTIERREZ
RILO, Javier
Y.RIVA / NONE

SOBERON
MORO, Natalia
FERNANDO
SOBERON LOPEZ /
MANAS DE LA HOZ

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
AURORA A. MACIAS
SANCHEZ /S
QUEIPO

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
NONE

L.D.N.

194136

12629

71093

234104

37766

2704

Pai

VE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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